Date

10/11/
16

10/18/
16
10/24/
16

10/25/
16

10/30/
16

10/31/
16
11/05/
16
11/07/

16

11/12/
16

11/13/
16

11/19/
16
11/21/
16

11/25/
16

11/26/
16

11/26/
16
11/28/
16

11/29/
16

12/05/
16

12/10/
16

12/11/
16

Time

8:30 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

8:45 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

8:30 PM EDT

8:30 PM EST

6:00 PM EST

7:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

1:00 PM EST

11:00 AM

EST

5:00 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

8:45 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

8:30 PM EST

7:00 PM EST

BRAN-KOR

A4

Trophies

&

Engraving

Away Team Away
Scor
e
Espanola Eagles 8
Copper CIiff Braves 5
Valley East Mobile Parts 9
Sudbury Lakers 7
Brankor 1
Brankor 2
Coniston Lafond 6
Construction Flames
Brankor 5
Brankor 4
Massey Predators 6
Brankor 2
Onaping Huskies #2 9
Urban Windows 4
Chapleau Huskies 3
Brankor 1
Brankor 4
Copper Cliff Chiefs 8
Walden IDA Jets 3
Brankor 1

Valley East Urban Windows 2

Games for Brankor, U18 (Midget)

Last Updated on April 09, 2024

Home Team

Brankor

Brankor

Brankor

Brankor

Nickel Centre Blue Rocks

RAYSIDE BALFOUR TIGERS

Brankor

Valley East Mobile Parts

Sudbury Big Nickel Bears

Brankor

Copper CIiff Chiefs

Brankor

Brankor

Brankor

Arnprior Vipers

Nickel Centre White Rocks

Brankor

Brankor

Copper Cliff Braves

Brankor

Hom Resu

e It
Scor

e

1 Loss
0 Loss
3 Loss
4 Loss
13 Loss
4 Loss
2 Loss
8 Loss
7 Loss
7 Win
10 Loss
3 Loss
1 Loss
2 Loss
2 Loss
7 Loss
2 Loss
6 Win
5 Loss
3 Win



12/13/
16
12/18/

16

12/19/
16

01/03/
17

01/08/
17
01/13/
17

01/16/
17

01/22/
17

01/28/
17

02/03/
17
02/10/
17

02/13/
17

02/18/
17

02/24/
17
02/24/
17

02/25/
17

02/26/
17

03/02/
17

03/03/
17
03/04/
17

03/04/
17

03/06/
17

8:30 PM EST
8:00 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
8:45 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
7:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
6:00 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
8:30 PM EST
7:00 PM EST
11:30 AM
EST
2:30 PM EST
12:15 PM
EST
2:15 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
9:00 PM EST
5:00 PM EST
10:00 PM

EST
8:30 PM EST

Brankor
Brankor
Nickel Centre Blue Rocks
RAYSIDE BALFOUR TIGERS
Brankor
Brankor
Nickel Centre White Rocks

Brankor
Brankor

Massey Predators

Coniston Flames

Sudbury Nickel Bears

Brankor

M'Chigeeng T-Birds
Brankor

Powasson Hawks

M'Chigeeng

Brankor

Massey Predators

Hornepayne
Mindamoya Thunder

Brankor

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Onaping Huskies #2
Walden IDA Jets
Brankor
Brankor
Sudbury Lakers
Espanola Eagles
Brankor
Coniston Lafond
Construction Flames
Massey Predators
Brankor
Brankor
Brankor
VE Mobile Parts
Brankor
Temiscaming Royals
Brankor
Brankor
Walden Devils
Brankor
Brankor
Brankor

Mobile Parts

13 Loss
8 Loss
2 Loss
3 Win
6 Loss
3 Loss
1 Loss
3 Tie
4 Loss
5 Win
4 Win
2 Loss
5 Loss
5 Win
3 Loss
2 Loss
3 Loss
0 Tie
4 Win
1 Loss
5 Win
4 Loss
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